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Anlage
Berliner StraRe 101, 69502 Hemsbach
T 06201-42121 Roland.Bueb@tc65hemsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Waidallee 41, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201/ 68101

Sportwart/in
Leib, Ralf
T 0152-22907530 ralf.leib@tc65hemsbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Thirauf, Anette
T 01622651060 anette.thuerauf@arcor.de
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Herren 1
MF: Yannick Leib
m 01773082421, yannick@Ieib-hemsbach.de
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Leib, Yannick

Fay, Daniel
Schneider, Daniel
KloR, Samuel
Kicik, Can

Rathke, Christian
Lindemann, Yannick
Gopfert, Tim

Haal3, Tobias
Tzschupke, Marc-André
Brenneis, Fynn
Tichy, Julius

Schulz, Morten
Hartmann, Philip

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10151462
18111337
18501673
10250570
10359856
18851106
19602429
10250670
10267315
19401384
10160338
10914479
10160349
10471986

LK DR Info
LKS8,1
LK10,1
LK11,5
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK20,2
LK22,4
LK23,6
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
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